KOMMUNE
ELVERUM
GJOVIK

HAMAR
KONGSVINGER

LILLEHAMMER

NORD-FRON
NORDRE LAND
RINGEBU
RINGSAKER

STANGE

SONDRE LAND
SOR-ODAL

TRYSIL

VALER pa Innlandet
AMOT

ASNES

GSTRE TOTEN

FDATO

16.08.1973
05.07.1997
27.09.1970
17.05.1980
06.04.1976
25.02.1974
18.10.1970
03.09.1984
03.03.2001
30.11.1967
11.03.1977
23.08.1993
27.02.1966
05.08.1967
02.04.1965
17.03.1966
08.06.1978
06.10.1983
03.11.2006
07.07.1960
06.10.1975
09.10.1994
03.09.1982
25.10.1993

NAVN

LANGY FRODE

ERIKSEN HAKON INDREVIK
OLUFSEN TORLEIF
WINDSTAD GEIR BJORNAR
HAGEN BARD

LZVIK VEGARD ENDRE
NILSEN TOMMY

HANSEN DANIEL HUSABY
RUGER PHILIP

GRQTHE TROND

FRASHAUG PATRICK VINJAR
MANKIEWICZ MACIEJ ANDRZEJ

JOHANSEN BJZRN HENRIK
JOHANSEN ODD INGE

MOI BIRGER

SKOGENG STEIN ARE
SOLVANG @YVIND
MYRHAUG STEINAR
BERGERSEN ADRIAN
SAUNES GEIR

SIGURDSSON SVANUR HOLM
JAKOBSEN OLE KRISTIAN MUNKVOLD

SATRE ROBERT

POSTSTED
HERNES
GJGVIK
GJGVIK
HAMAR
KONGSVINGER
KONGSVINGER
ROVERUD
LILLEHAMMER
LILLEHAMMER
VINSTRA
DOKKA
RINGEBU
GAUPEN
BRUMUNDDAL
MESNALI
BRUMUNDDAL
OTTESTAD
HOV
GALTERUD
TRYSIL

VALER | SOL@R
RENA
GJESASEN

SOLVANG TAM NATTAPHON CHITPALAT KOLBU

BLAD
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